

Test 100-200 km/h Mercedes – AMG A 45 S 4Matic+
STOCK**

Drag (100-200km/h)			
Speed		Distance	Time
100-110	0.44G	20.45M	0.53s
100-120	0.41G	42.41M	+0.67 1.20s
100-130	0.33G	70.39M	+0.79 2.00s
100-140	0.35G	101.26M	+0.81 2.81s
100-150	0.31G	136.99M	+0.87 3.68s
100-160	0.31G	176.78M	+0.91 4.59s
100-170	0.22G	234.53M	+1.25 5.83s
100-180	0.22G	294.53M	+1.22 7.05s
100-190	0.21G	362.93M	+1.32 8.37s
100-200	0.19G	441.65M	+1.43 9.81s

Test 100-200 km/h Mercedes – AMG A 45 S 4Matic+
STAGE1**

Drag (100-200km/h)			
Speed		Distance	Time
100-110	0.54G	17.74M	0.44s
100-120	0.44G	39.27M	+0.66 1.10s
100-130	0.38G	65.86M	+0.75 1.85s
100-140	0.39G	93.71M	+0.73 2.58s
100-150	0.36G	126.59M	+0.80 3.39s
100-160	0.36G	160.19M	+0.77 4.15s
100-170	0.27G	208.30M	+1.04 5.19s
100-180	0.26G	261.47M	+1.09 6.28s
100-190	0.24G	322.70M	+1.18 7.46s
100-200	0.23G	390.65M	+1.23 8.69s